

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.NO.1 IN BLANK WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 2 OF 2008

SHRI SURENDRA PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing court fee)  
(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A. No.1 is dismissed.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master